PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Paulus Gerardus Henricus KOSTERS	11/30/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS ELECTRONICS N V	
Street Address:	Groenewoudseweg 1	
City:	Eindhoven	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Postal Code:	5621 BA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12294826

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (604)294-3733

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: taran.grey@philips.com

Correspondent Name: Philips IP&S

Address Line 1: Three Burlington Woods Drive, 4th Floor Address Line 4: Burlington, MASSACHUSETTS 01803

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PH004632US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Beloborodov

Total Attachments: 1

source=004632US_Asssignment#page1.tif

-CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 021595 FRAME: 0096

			below-named Assignor(s), hereby sell,
			wing to Koninklijke Philips Electronics
			Netherlands, its successors, assigns, and invention for which an application:
			•
is executed conce			
	me/us on		
		ving a Serial No.	
₩ was thed on 21 ly	larch 2007 having an Inter	national Application No. PCT/IB2	2007/050987
and all rights in and t	to said application, and all of	her United States, foreign and inte	ernational patent applications associated
		efrom including, but not limited t	
			s, and extensions thereof, and the right to
			any and all patents granted on these
applications.			•
			n any and all foreign countries to issues
		Koninklijke Philips Electronics N	.V., for its sole use, and that of its
successors, assigns, a	nd legal representatives.		
1/8/a tull manifeldami	Jacon aman anistina su singlete th	a Kananan ka a sa	and the second second second
			right, title, and interest to the fullest
			rs, take all rightful oaths, testify in all
			and do all other such acts which may be going invention or for perfecting title
thereto in the Assigne		id manualining patents on the fore	going invention or for perfecting title
and the said the said said said	Text		
I/We certify that I/we	have the full right to convey	the above rights.	
30 Nov. '07	(sign name here)	No Market	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Paulus Gerardus Henricus	

KOSTERS

RECORDED: 09/26/2008

PATENT REEL: 021595 FRAME: 0097